MCCB Panel Boards- Associated Equipment & Devices
17
Incoming Rating up to 250A   Outgoing Rating up to 160A
Accessories							                     Code
Wide terminal shroud for incoming cable connection to MCCB 3 pole frame 2      ASW3PF20
Wide terminal shroud for incoming cable connection to MCCB 4 pole frame 2      ASW4PF20
Long busbar shroud incoming MCCB to busbar assembly 3 pole	                ASL3PF20
Long busbar shroud Incoming MCCB to busbar assembly 4 pole	                ASL4PL20
Long terminal shroud for outgoing MCCB 3 pole			                  ASL3PF10
Long terminal cover for outgoing single pole MCCB			                  ASL1PF00
Single pole blank module (1 module per part number) 3 required for 3P                 ABM1PF10
Auxiliary contact change over switch 1C/O			                 	                AAUXLF12
Alarm auxiliary contact left 1C/O					                    AALMLF12
Shunt trip 200VAC-240VAC					                  	                AST240ACF12
Under voltage trip 200VAC - 240VAC				                 	                AUV240ACF12
Barrel key lock for door with 2 keys (same key code)		                	                SBLK2
Shroud lock for Frame 1 and Frame 2 shrouds				                  ASLCK12
Toggle lock for Incomer and outgoing MCCB’s                                      	                ACBTLK12
4 pole replacement incoming shroud MCCB to busbar                                                 ASINC4PF20
Single Pole Moulded Case Circuit Breaker - Fixed Magnetic and Fixed Thermal
Poles	           Connection      Current                          		         	 25kA Icu
	           Type 	         Rating                 	         		         	 Code
1 Pole	           Cage	         16					             	 0N016CF1
			           20	              	         			           	 0N020CF1
		          	         25	              	         		     	         	 0N025CF1
		          	         32	              				            	 0N032CF1
			           40	              				            	 0N040CF1
			           50	              				            	 0N050CF1
			           63	              				            	 0N063CF1
			           80	              				            	 0N080CF1
			           100					            	 0N100CF1
			           125					            	 0N125CF1
Outgoing MCCB
3 Pole Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
Adjustable Thermal Trip (0.63 to 1 x In)	                        16kA and 25kA Option
Poles	           Connection      Current      Adjustable     16kA Icu                	 25kA Icu
	           Type 	         Rating        Thermal          Code	         	 Code
3 Pole	          Cage	         25	              16-25	        1L025CA3	         	 1N025CA3